Work Scope 13 – Electrical 
Belknap Electric, Inc. – Superior, WI 
BASE BID: $2,668,386.00 

TOTAL $2,668,386.00 

Based on the recommendations above, we recommend that the District enter into a contract with the above-
mentioned contractors for the total bid amount of Twelve Million, Two Hundred Eighteen Thousand, Seven 
Hundred Eighty-Nine Dollars and No/100 Cents ($12,218,789.00).  Work Scope 7, Flooring, will be awarded using 
a state contract previously negotiated between the school and the vendor. 

Upon Board action, we will draft a contract reflecting this amount to each of the respective Contractors.  

Enclosed are copies of the official bid tabulation, bid forms and bid securities.